Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv7.0222
Model #
Type
Project

    5:  5000K
-     3:   100-347V, 0-10V dimming, internal connection
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:  CS3-4354-3-W18610N01M1EB1
SERIES - LENGTH &
POWER (W)
CCT - VOLTAGE - X / CORD LENGTH CORD END SENSOR BATTERY
- -
-
CS3 435 W186104 N01 M1 EB13
MODEL SELECTION FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
Cord and Sensor Installation Position
When ordering, please specify the knockout positions for cords and sensors.
Only cord at “J” position, no sensors.
E
D
(Opposite side is F)
C
(Opposite side is G)
J
(top knockout)
B
(Opposite side is H)
A
OPTION MOUNTING POSITION
MOUNTING POSITION SELECTION
CORD A        B        C        D        E         F
SENSOR A        E
BATTERY E
A & C:  Available motion sensor mounting locations
D:         Default cord location unless specified otherwise
E:         Must be used by EB1 if selected
(INDICATE IF ORDERING FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS)
Custom length required
(in feet)
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
MS2-DPX3
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
CS3-2WG Wire Guard for 2 Foot Commercial Strips
CS3-4WG Wire Guard for 4 Foot Commercial Strips
CS3-8WG Wire Guard for 8 Foot Commercial Strips (2 x 4 foot wire guards)
RC01 Remote for motion sensors (one remote is required if ordering):
MS1-DHR-KO-1 (Factory-installed code M4)
MS1-DH-KO-4 (Factory-installed code M5)
RC-100 Remote for motion sensor (one remote required if ordering):
MS2-DPX3 (Factory-installed code M10)
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Powder coated white iron housing
•	 Polycarbonate frosted lens
•	 Multiple knockouts make
installation flexible and easy
INSTALLATION
•	 Surface mount, Chain mount
ELECTRICAL
•	 LED drivers have up to 2kV inherent
surge protection
•	 0-10V dimming, dim-to-off (0.1%)
LISTINGS & RATINGS
•	 DLC Standard or Premium
•	 cETLus
•	 Damp Location
•	 IP20
•	 Listed for use in:
-30°C to 50°C (-22°F to 122°F)
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
•	 LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
•	 10 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
STANDARD
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
20W 4K CS3-2204-3 2,693 lm 122 lm/W PE3RGQO9 -
20W 4K CS3-4204-3 2,883 lm 133 lm/W - PSU2MGWN
35W 4K CS3-4354-3 4,543 lm 138 lm/W - PKY0FV2O
64W 4K CS3-8644-3 8,382 lm 130 lm/W - PR0SYVWD
90W 4K CS3-8904-3 11,610 lm 134 lm/W - P0SFMX5F
20W 5K CS3-2205-3 2,545 lm 117 lm/W PP1QZYSH -
20W 5K CS3-4205-3 2,805 lm 130 lm/W - PH57VLGU
35W 5K CS3-4355-3 4,550 lm 138 lm/W - PL5LUYTG
64W 5K CS3-8645-3 8,394 lm 131 lm/W - PNOCB6YW
90W 5K CS3-8905-3 11,631 lm 134 lm/W - PZNA9RJM
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
REFLECTOR ACCESSORIES
       IMAGE DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
Wire Guard for 2 Foot Commercial Strips CS3-2WG
Wire Guard for 4 Foot Commercial Strips CS3-4WG
Wire Guard for 8 Foot Commercial Strips CS3-8WG  (2 x 4 foot wire guards)
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY